Position

Director Of General Service /
City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk / Info
Systems Tech

Information Systems
Administrator

Office Assistant

Public Service Employee-V
Intern 2Nd Year

Other Positions Held

City

Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Department

City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$126,628

$61,337

$59,008

$27,462
$7,919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,746

$20,910

$20,461

$10,366
$0



