Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of General Service / City Clerk		Yucaipa	City Clerk	\$126,628	\$33,746
Deputy City Clerk / Info Systems Tech		Yucaipa	City Clerk	\$61,337	\$20,910
Information Systems Administrator		Yucaipa	City Clerk	\$59,008	\$20,461
Office Assistant		Yucaipa	City Clerk	\$27,462	\$10,366
Public Service Employee-V Intern 2Nd Year		Yucaipa	City Clerk	\$7,919	\$0